
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

             Roto  SEP unit
 
 
New Logic Research confidential material.
 All dimensions are shown in inches &  for references only.

Base assembly

Structure assembly Filter assembly

Feed line

Permeate line

Hot water IN line Sew-Eurodrive 

Acrylic window
Rubber gasket
Screw 1/4-20 x 1.0"  (22x)
Flat washer 1/4  (22x)



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

             Roto  SEP unit
 
 
New Logic Research confidential material.
 All dimensions are shown in inches &  for references only.

Structure holder
Screw 1/2-13 x 1.5" (4x)

Flat washer 1/2" (4x)
Lock washer 1/2" (4x)

Spring nut 1/2" (4x)

Feed line holder
Screw 1/2-13 x 1.5" (4x)

Flat washer 1/2" (4x)
Lock washer 1/2" (4x)

Spring nut 1/2" (4x)

66.31

41.22

9.4

Mounted roller bearing RPB-208-2
Screw 5/8-11 x 2.5 (2x)
Flat washer 5/8 (2x)
Lock washer 5/8 (2x)



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

             Roto  SEP unit
 
 
New Logic Research confidential material.
 All dimensions are shown in inches &  for references only.

Enclosure 
A-30H24CLP

1.0" Plug Sprinkler nozzle SA1/4IMEG-5003 (15x)

Pressure relief line

Hydra-Cell Pump D/G-35-EBaldor Electric Motor TEFC 254-6TC

23.75

30.00



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

             Roto  SEP unit
 
 
New Logic Research confidential material.
 All dimensions are shown in inches &  for references only.

156.00

48.00

94.2423.26

33.00

4.0024.00



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

             Roto  SEP unit
 
 
New Logic Research confidential material.
 All dimensions are shown in inches &  for references only.

2.0" Feed flange

2.0" Permeate flange

2.0" Hot water IN flange

1.0" Pressure relief flange

10.2 (2x)

17.9 (2x)

0.0 6.7 13.1 24.0 32.4

48.00


